BEZIRKSSCHUTZENVERBAND OSTERHOLZ

BEZIRKSMEISTERSCHAFTEN 2026
Bogen Halle

Osterholz, den 30.Nov. 2025

Mannschaftsergebnis : Recurve Mannschaft

1. TV Lilienthal OH 8B
8A
1B

Unland, Stefanie
Reiners, Sarah
Dallmann, Anna

Mannschaftsergebnis : Blankbogen Mannschaft

1. Vegesacker SV OH 5C
3B
1D

2. Blumenthaler SV I OH 9A
3A
2A

3. Blumenthaler SV II OH 4A

3C
2D

Gedruckt: 30.11.2025 / 21:40:50

GroB3e, Stefan
Borrmann, Mandy
Pokaar, Ulli

Dawidzinski, Ole
Welz, Stephanie
Jaschik, Uwe

Safle, Dominik
Rohlfs, Bjarne
Rohlfs, Bernd

534
468
478

464
457
464

448
431
504

286
361
437

1480

1385

1383

1084

m
m
(=]
A
=
@0
7]
0
=

OSTERHOLZ

Seite: 1


georg
Hervorheben

georg
Hervorheben


