

BEZIRKSSCHÜTZENVERBAND OSTERHOLZ

BEZIRKSMEISTERSCHAFTEN 2026

Bogen Halle

Osterholz, den 30.Nov. 2025



Mannschaftsergebnis : Recurve Mannschaft

1. TV Lilienthal	OH	8B	Unland, Stefanie	534	1480
		8A	Reiners, Sarah	468	
		1B	Dallmann, Anna	478	

Mannschaftsergebnis : Blankbogen Mannschaft

1. Vigesacker SV	OH	5C	Große, Stefan	464	1385
		3B	Borrmann, Mandy	457	
		1D	Pokaar, Ulli	464	
2. Blumenthaler SV I	OH	9A	Dawidzinski, Ole	448	1383
		3A	Welz, Stephanie	431	
		2A	Jaschik, Uwe	504	
3. Blumenthaler SV II	OH	4A	Saße, Dominik	286	1084
		3C	Rohlf, Bjarne	361	
		2D	Rohlf, Bernd	437	